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e @88 | Don't miss out on this clean 3
pa . &7 e b drm home’ over 1200 Sq' ft_ Of
o8 B finished living space. Yes!
4 0 _ There’s even a w/o basement.
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HALTON LTD., REALTOR 877.5165

large 4 bdrm home in central Georgetown location. Fireplace
in LR, sunroom off dining room. Finished basement, garage
plus carport. This is a fabulous deal - serious vendor (and
agent!!). Call for all info. 95-2-521
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You said you wanted 3 bdrms, 2 baths, garage, living room,
dining room, kitchen, CAC. It's all here plus recently installed
windows, gas heat and it's Dutch clean. Call now - fabulous
price. 95-2-409
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106 Guelph St., Georgetown Corer of Maple & Guelph
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Office (905) 877'9 500 Res. (519) 8 53 092 3 K, \
.+~ Cosy for Christmas

Barbara Glenn*, sales Representative 0 3:&%;3%:33{%:%
& . .+ . . || AFFORDABLE $149,900 . % ¢ ‘ 2 bath townhome.

INCL. G.S.T - o e
g S0 b S— | -~ fabulous decorating; ll -
" e || And brand new. Just starting to be = deck off kitchen & -

' " ' || built. Approx. 1,200 sq. ft. Semi’s. $130,0005.95-2.421
Heliw L 21| One fronting on Church St. Acton T
o % g o8 me and one 2 storey, 3 bedroom’ 2 bath
pamg 104 ACRES $699,000 Semi fronting on Eastern Ave., Acton.
CAMPBELLVILLE Call Barb Glenn* for details. Office MOVE IN FOR CHHISTI‘AS...

with in-laws. New addition 1985, 2 arge batns. call | (905) 877-9500 or Res (519) 853- f £ N ROOMTOROAM.. | to this almost 5 yrs. old 4 bdm, 2-1/2 bath home.

Barbara Glenn* for further details 877-9500 or Res: (519 This one has it all. 1/2 acre mature lot, 3500 sq. ft. of living B Aliso boasts main floor family room with fireplace,

3;5-0;;3. o D —— " eéa(nsg 0923. | CB 1172/73 space, 5 bdrms, 3 baths, walkout basement. Mint condition. § large eat-in kitchen with walkout to fenced yard. CAC.

. . . G . : _ Call Iris* now for full info. Priced at only $269,000 and close to lf Now at $188,900. Call Iris* now. 95-2-360
Georgetown. 95-2-308

_‘}'9{222 Legal fees.  Angie’s paying for our closing costs Let’s call for all the details, because some restrictions ~ 'Wow, what an

wﬁen we use her as our agen a eagle deal!
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YOII! VEIY M m QUEET LITTLE STREET
in the backyard, lot is 377 ft. deep. Home has 3 bdrms, Offered at $144,900. Lovely views, walkout base- With inlaw suite. Beautiful yard, most new win Cape Cod style all brick 4 bedroom home on huge

replaced kitchen cupboards, rich quality broadioom, high ment, newer roof, windows, broadioom, central air. dows, central air, 2 fireplaces, double drive. On lot. Hardwood floors, ceramics, French doors and
efficiency fumace. Offered at $147,900 in Acton. Call me. Home shows absolutely beautiful. RM230-95 $159,900. Call me to see it first. RM221-95 more. Shows like a dream at $239.900. RM225-95

¥ .| B—= o ' GORGEOUS &COMPLETE ) SR

An i . M ol SSSS  Fornbrook with double door entry, land- i
scaped, interlock walks and fence across
from Park. Central air, modern decor and
moulding. 4 bdrms. over 2000 sq. ft., gas FP .
in MF family room and black oak party sized e e 0

kitthen with walkout to huge yard. A must oy HALFA.CREC-'F‘C-HARII -

Nestled on a private lot off the beaten path. Many modern _ ¥ B 8 sce, offered at $217,900. Give me a calll and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family room,
upgrades are included plus studio loft that seconds as guest 3 S RM244-95 4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready 1o be sold for only $144,900.
quarters or in-law suite. See & at $209,900. RM227-95 i Y RM010-95
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